Evaluation for C45.0030.01 for Fall 2003

Course No : (C45.0030.01 INT"L FINANCIAL MGMT |
Instructor: LITOV, LUBOMIR P. |
No of Students Registered: 51 |
No of Students Responded : 44 |
No of Forms Rejected : 0 |

The Instructor: (1 - 10), The Course: (11 -16)

1. The
2. The
3. The
4. The
5. The
6. The
7. The
8. The
9. The

10. Overall,

instructor
instructor
instructor
instructor
instructor
instructor
instructor
instructor
instructor

14. The material 1|

16. Overall,

presented course materials in an organized fashion..
stimulated student interest in the course..........
explained difficult concepts effectively... . ... ....
responded well to questions and comments...........
was enthusiastiC. - . ... e e e e e
provided practical examples. ... ... .. ... .. ... _......
showed an interest in students........_ ... .. ........
graded falrly. .. i
provided sufficient feedback. ... ... .. ... .. ... .....
I would recommend this instructor.._ ... ... .. ... ... ........
11. There was sufficient class participation
12. The class sessions were worthwhile
13. This was a demanding course
learned will be useful to me. ... .. ... .. . ... .....
15. The text and other reading materials were worthwhile
I would recommend this course.. ... ... .. . ... ...

Expected Grade Percentages

A B [ D F
63.6%  36.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Average Expected Grade = 3.6

Strong Percentage

Disagreement -—-—-—————————————————-

1 2 3 4

=

=
AWNWORMAOONMNONOONRMO

(o]
WNNUTONNOIJ0UIoo0wwo
OrRORPRPFRPFPOOOOOOORFROOW
ONONNLA,ONOUUINUIOIO O O1O
OCOO0OO0OONOOOOOOOOO0OO
OCOO0OO0OO0OWOOOOOOO0OO0OOo
ONOMNOOOOOOOOONOO
OCWOWOOOOOOOOOWOoOo
ONONAMAOODOOOOOOOOOO
OCWOWUIMOOOOOOOOO0Oo
GJOWORUIOOWOWOOWUIOo

Responding
5
2.3 34.
13.6 27.
13.6 25.
4.5 15.
6.8 6
6.8 29.
4.5 6
9.1 20.
13.6 18.
9.1 15.
22.7 29.
20.5 27.
27.3 34.
20.5 34.
20.5 29.
15.9 27.

WORPPRPWUOONOOOOUIOOO W

Strong

Agreement

7
63.6
54.5
56.8
79.5
86.4
61.4
88.6
68.2
68.2
75.0
34.1
38.6
20.5
43.2
31.8
52.3

NA

oNololoNolooooolojoNoNoNoNe]
ecNololoNolooooojojoNoNoNoNe]

Processed to HTML by ASG



