## Evaluation for C45.0030.01 for Fall 2003

```
Course No : C45.0030.01 INT'L FINANCIAL MGMT | Expected Grade Percentages | Instructor: LITOV, LUBOMIR P. | A B C D F |
| No of Students Registered: 51 | 63.6% 36.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% |
| No of Students Responded : 44 |
| No of Forms Rejected : 0 | Average Expected Grade = 3.6
```

			Stron	_	Percentage		Responding		Strong Agreement	
The Instructor: (1 - 10), The Course: (11 -16)	Mean	S.D.	DISAGIE 1	2	3	4	 5	6	Agreeme 7	NA
1. The instructor presented course materials in an organized fashion	6.6	0.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	2.3	34.1	63.6	0.0
_				0.0	0.0	4.5	13.6	27.3		0.0
2. The instructor stimulated student interest in the course		0.9	0.0							
3. The instructor explained difficult concepts effectively		1.0	0.0	2.3	0.0	2.3	13.6	25.0	56.8	0.0
4. The instructor responded well to questions and comments	6.8	0.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	4.5	15.9	79.5	0.0
5. The instructor was enthusiastic	6.8	0.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	6.8	6.8	86.4	0.0
6. The instructor provided practical examples	6.5	0.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	2.3	6.8	29.5	61.4	0.0
7. The instructor showed an interest in students	6.8	0.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	4.5	6.8	88.6	0.0
8. The instructor graded fairly	6.5	0.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	2.3	9.1	20.5	68.2	0.0
9. The instructor provided sufficient feedback	6.5	0.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	13.6	18.2	68.2	0.0
10. Overall, I would recommend this instructor	6.7	0.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	9.1	15.9	75.0	0.0
11. There was sufficient class participation	5.7	1.4	2.3	0.0	6.8	4.5	22.7	29.5	34.1	0.0
12. The class sessions were worthwhile	5.9	1.2	0.0	0.0	4.5	9.1	20.5	27.3	38.6	0.0
13. This was a demanding course	5.5	1.2	0.0	2.3	2.3	13.6	27.3	34.1	20.5	0.0
14. The material I learned will be useful to me	6.2	0.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	2.3	20.5	34.1	43.2	0.0
15. The text and other reading materials were worthwhile	5.7	1.2	0.0	2.3	2.3	13.6	20.5	29.5	31.8	0.0
16. Overall, I would recommend this course	6.3	0.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	4.5	15.9	27.3	52.3	0.0

Processed to HTML by ASG